
Europastry

242600 - Confetti Dots Doughnut
Meet our Confetti Dots, essential to make your display of Dots stand out with an added touch of color. These traditional ring-shaped Dots are dipped
in a white icing with pastel colored sugar strands on top.

MARKETING

Meet our new Confetti Dots, essential to
make your display of Dots stand out with
an added touch of color. These traditional
ring-shaped Dots are dipped in a white
icing with pastel colored sugar strands on
top.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

24260 08424465242607 36/1.98 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Europastry Europastry USA Inc Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.96 LBR 4.45 LBR No Netherlands Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.55 INH 11.22 INH 4.61 INH 0.47 FTQ 10x15 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

220

18%

35%

0%

11%

8%

3%

16%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
36 Servings per container
Serving Size  1.0 PC

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14 g

Saturated Fat 7 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 250 mg

Total Carbohydrates 22 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 10 g

Includes 8 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Bakeries and Restaurants: Keep Frozen at 0ºF until
ready to use Consumers: Best consumed same day
as purchased. Keep in enclosed package to retain
freshness.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - MC  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, PALM FAT, PALM KERNEL FAT,
COCONUT FAT, WATER, SUGAR, WHEY (MILK),
SUNFLOWER OIL, DEXTROSE, YEAST, LACTOSE
(MILK), SOY FLOUR, CORN STARCH, LEAVENING
(DISODIUM DIPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), SALT,
EMULSIFIERS (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SUNFLOWER
LECITHIN), GLUCOSE SYRUP, COCONUT OIL,
RAPESEED OIL, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR,
TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, BEETROOT
CONCENTRATE COLOR, SPIRULINA EXTRACT, SKIM
MILK, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ASCORBIC ACID),
NATURAL FLAVORS. CONTAIN: WHEAT, TREE NUTS
(COCONUT), MILK, SOY.MAY CONTAINS: TREE NUTS
(HAZELNUT, PISTACHIO, EGG.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

1. Allow fully baked product to thaw completely, to
room temperature, before packaging or serving. For
best results, thaw out on a pan. (Do not refrigerate
as this will dry out product)2. Thaw for
approximately 45 minutes.3. Merchandise as
desired once product has reached room
temperature.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

1.) Serve as dessert at any party or special
occasions.2.) Pairs great with coffee or tea for
breakfast or an afternoon snack.3.) Goes great with
the choice of your favorite ice cream.4.) Smaller
size is ideal for a quick grab and go snack.

MORE INFORMATION
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